
BAJA FAZENDA REAL
Rallymakers UTV Cup 2023
PE 1: Pardinho/SP - (25.46km)

02/04/2023 - 12:52:59
Resultados Oficiais
Categoria: RC UTV OVER  

 

POS NUM PILOTO/NAVEGADOR LARGADA PARC1
km 5

PARC2
km 10

PARC3
km 15

PARC4
km 20 TEMPO

Penal

Bonus

TOTAL

Dif. Lider
Dif Anterior

VEL. MÉDIA

1 25
DANIEL MASILI
DUST
CAN AM MAVERICK X3

10:56 00:05:24
(1)

00:09:53
(1)

00:14:04
(1)

00:19:39
(1) 00:24:27.98

* * *

* * *

00:24:27.98
62.44

2 20

MARCO DE SORDI
VITOR SIQUEIRA
GC RALLY TEAM
CAN AM MAVERICK X3

10:54 00:05:33
(2)

00:10:13
(2)

00:14:32
(2)

00:20:18
(2) 00:25:29.52

* * *

* * *

00:25:29.52

00:01:01.54
59.92


